AL
C1M
por. vk sté
1. 1
2. 1/U23 2
3. 25
4. 33
5. 1/ VM 7
6. 3
7. 34
8. 2/U23 26
9. 8
10. 1/ DM 10
1. 1/U18 35
12. 2/ DM 12
13 32
14, 23
15. 6
16. 3/U23 27
17. 2/U18 29
18 28
19. 2/ VM 13
20. 3/U18 36
21. 1/U16 30
22, 14
23. 1128 16
24, 4/U23 15
25, 3/VM 21
26. 2/ZS 17
27. 1/ZM 19
28. 2/ ZM 22
29. 5/ U23 9
29. 3/ZS 20
29. 2/ U16 31
4
u23 5
DS 11
18
24

rgc
57071
52028
A28
A4
24001
24012
A3
A27
64021
24033
A2
119159
A5
A30
24043
A26
A24
A25
57011
A1
A23
64033
24055
129014
7007
60047
24042
116094
116049
116088
A22
103047
116061
57005

A29

jméno
ROLENC Ondrej
SLANINA Viadimir
KLATT ETIENNE
OBADIC Luka
NOVOSAD Lukas
HALES Antonin
OBADIC Antonio

ROTH JEAN-BAPTISTE

SUCHANEK Daniel
KLIMA Vojtéch
ZUBCIC Luka

JANU Filip

TOLIC Ivan
DUCHET GWENDAL
NOVAK Martin
ROOS PAUL
DALLEAU NICOLAS
MOREAUX QUENTIN
PISCHEK Jan
ISPAN Leon
PASSERNIG LOUIS
SILAR Jakub
MARES Jakub
WALTER Jakub
CUC Michal

BEIER Matous
VEJNAR Samuel
PAPULA Jan
SOTOLA Karel
SMAKAL Petr
HELLE MAXIME
RYGEL Marek
SMOLDAS Michal
RUFFER Matéj

MCCARTHY MARTIN

publikovano: 17:04:37 / 23.08.2017

Mezinarodni zavod ve sprintu
Roudnice nad Labem

zavod ¢. 126

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA
nar. vt oddil
1991 MT Pardub.

1994 MT L.Zatec
FRA/AVIGNON
CRO

1976 €.Kruml.

1992 MT C.Kruml.
CRO
FRA/APACH

1993 Vys.Myto

2002 €.Kruml.
CRO

2002 Olomouc
CRO
FRA/GERARDMER

1991 C.Kruml.
FRA/GERARDMER
FRA/STRASBOURG
FRA/SILLERY

1977 Pardub.
CRO
FRA/APACH

1987 Vys.Myto

2003 C.Kruml.

1998 Sumperk

1977 Tech.Pha

2004 Trutnov

2005 C.Kruml.

2005 Litovel

1997 Litovel

2003 Litovel
FRA/STRASBOURG

1989 KK Brno

1998 Litovel

1999 Pardub.
IRL/DUBLIN

poradatel: KK Roudnice

kvalifikace
00:47,43
00:46,19
00:48,64
00:46,83
00:50,78
00:46,93
00:50,85
00:50,33
00:52,01
00:52,70
00:50,86
00:50,90
00:50,72
00:52,06
00:50,27
00:50,92
00:53,54
00:52,17
00:51,03
00:51,72
00:54,76
00:55,83
00:56,95
00:58,62
00:58,54
01:02,00
01:08,83
01:09,46
00:52,79
01:14,15
01:04,02
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

23.08.17

finale cp oc om
00:45,73
00:46,83
00:46,88
00:47,64
00:48,54
00:48,75
00:49,49
00:49,72
00:50,06
00:50,57
00:50,69
00:50,73
00:51,10
00:51,29
00:52,01
00:55,46
00:51,08
00:51,90
00:52,39
00:54,08
00:55,57
00:56,04
00:56,28
00:58,86
01:00,39
01:00,43
01:10,79
01:19,68
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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AL
K1Z
por. vk sté
1. 1/ DS
2. 1/U23
3. 2/U23
4. 3/U23 34
5. 1/DM
6. 4/U23
7. 2/ DM
8. 5/ U23 10
9. 2/DS
10. 3/DS 14
1" 33
12. 4/DS
13 37
14. 5/ DS
15. 3/DM 21
16. 6/ DS 12
17. 4/ DM 11
18. 31
19. 6/ U23 16
20. 1/U16 36
21. 7/ DS 20
22, 8/DS 22
23. 2/U16 35
24, 1/ZSs 24
25, 1/ZM 30
26. 2/ZS 25
27. 3/ZS 17
28. 7/U23 15
29 32
30. 4/ZS 27
Zs 13
Zs 18
DM 19
M 23
ZM 26
M 28
Zs 29

rgc
116082
103007
39013
A18
103016
132034
1115
116072
119090
24017
A19
103024
A15
24034
133047
116081
30043
A21
11023
A16
11044
116080
A17
24024
24059
26019
26018
24030
A20
24009
119053
119157
103009
119064
119127
119137
119145

Mezinarodni zavod ve sprintu
Roudnice nad Labem

jméno
DIMOVOVA Barbora
SATKOVA Martina
PADOUROVA Klara
VALDENAIRE MATHILDE
SATKOVA Gabriela
BAYEROVA Barbora
DVORAKOVA Dominika
CAPAKOVA Eliska
HRICOVA Klara
PALOUDOVA Anezka
BRONDEL CANDICE
NEMCOVA Marie
DREIER VALENTINA
PALOUDOVA Karolina
KOSIKOVA Denisa
DIMOVOVA Viktorie
VANKOVA Klara
FAVERIO ALESSIA
BACOVA Michaela
HUSSON COLINE
STIBRANYI Katefina
VANKOVA Michaela
NICOT ELISE
NOVOSADOVA Kristina
KLEINOVA S$tépanka
BOCANKOVA Jana
KOLIHOVA Hana
PLACHTOVA Alexandra
SOUCHEYRE CHARLOTTE
KRATOCHVILOVA Tereza
KNEBLOVA Tereza
DOLEZALOVA Lucie
DZIADKOVA Zuzana
KNEBLOVA Klara
DOLEZALOVA Béra
JANU Veronika
HEINZOVA Bara

publikovano: 17:04:37 / 23.08.2017

zavod ¢. 126

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA
nar. vt oddil
2000 1 Litovel
1998 1  KKBrno
1994 MT Loko Plz

FRA/GERARDMER
2001 1  KKBrno
1998 1 Val.Mez.
2002 1 Boh.Pha
1995 1 Litovel
1999 2 Olomouc
1999  MT C.Kruml.
FRA/VIENNE
2000 1  KKBrno
AUT
2000 1 C.Kruml.
2002 2 SKVeseli
2000 1 Litovel
2001 2 VS Tabor
USA
1998 2 KKBrand
FRA/GERARDMER
2000 3 KKBrand
2000 3 Litovel
FRA/GERARDMER
2004 2 C.Kruml.
2005 3 C.Kruml.
2003 2 Sobéslav
2003 2 Sobéslav
1998 2 C.Kruml.
FRA/NANTES
2003 3 C.Kruml.
2003 2 Olomouc
2003 2 Olomouc
2002 2 KKBrno
2005 2  Olomouc
2005 3 Olomouc
2005 3 Olomouc
2003 3 Olomouc

poradatel: KK Roudnice

kvalifikace
00:50,51
00:48,05
00:50,27
00:51,43
00:52,25
00:53,61
00:51,57
00:51,62
00:49,70
00:51,64
00:52,60
00:51,68
00:52,86
00:52,97
00:56,96
DNF
00:59,19
00:56,92
00:58,34
00:58,52
01:27,76
01:01,27
01:03,06
00:58,11
01:01,69
01:09,55
01:02,63
01:04,57
00:54,19
01:17,02
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

23.08.17

finale cp oc om
00:47,93
00:49,02
00:49,49
00:49,76
00:49,79
00:49,91
00:50,18
00:51,28
00:52,90
00:50,20
00:50,24
00:50,46
00:51,48
00:52,87
00:53,06
00:53,18
00:53,40
00:54,66
00:55,27
00:55,80
00:58,42
00:59,13
00:59,71
01:00,70
01:01,89
01:02,59
01:04,07
01:08,53
01:22,64
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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AL
K1M
por. vk sté
1. 42
2. 1/U23 5
3. 1
4. 13
5. 2/U23 2
6. 1/U18 44
7. 1/ DS 10
8. 3/U23 43
9. 2/DS 8
10. 3/DS 7
1. 4/U23 9
12. 40
13. 3
14. 1/DM 19
15. 2/ DM 17
16. 3/DM 14
17. 2/U18 45
18. 1/VM 16
19. 4/ DS 21
20. 5/ U23 12
21. 5/ DS 20
22, 41
23. 6/ DS 15
24, 4/ DM 24
25, 7/ DS 22
26. 5/ DM 34
27. 6/ DM 29
28. 1/ZM 27
29. 7/ DM 32
30. 2/ZM 30
31. 1/ZS 28
32. 2/ZS 33
33. 8/ DM 25
33. 9/ DM 26
u23 4
VM 6
DS 11
u23 18
DM 23
Zs 31
u23 35
36
u23 37
u23 38
39

rgc
A11
103041
119150
119071
1112
A9
60040
A10
49018
1113
119002
A13
119140
1114
103036
133063
A8
60030
63058
133058
60055
A12
64042
119124
103026
1030
24067
119076
60053
60054
30044
24071
39050
129013
1103
12007
12016
1037
119143
11068
A40
A39
A38
A37
A14

jméno
FAGET MARCEAU
SATKE Adam
HALA Richard
SLEPICA Karel
ZAPLETAL Vojtéch
GODEL ROBIN
KOBLIZEK Daniel

CARREAUD ANTOINE

KYZLIK Milan
ZAPLETAL Mikulas
NEUBERT Adam

THACKER CAMERON

HRIC Filip
KIRCHNER David

MATEJICEK Vojtéch

IVANEK Roman

PEROVANOVIC OGNJEN

MAREK Ales
SVAGR Rostislav
KOSIK Michal
VESELY Frantisek
SPASIK LIUBOMIR
VENIGER Jan

PROCHAZKA Vojtéch
BERGMANN Ondfej

NOVAK Filip
OLSAK Matyas
NOVAK Matyas
SUK Jakub
BEIER Alva
VANEK Matégj
FURIS Eduard
SINDELAR Jan
WALTER David
ZIERIS Matyas
MRUZEK Kamil
KRC Ladislav
SMOLKA Ondfrej
HALA JiFi
STIBRANYI David
MATIC Firm
OVEN Simon
URANKAR Anze
NOVAK Tim
SAVIC DARKO

publikovano: 17:04:37 / 23.08.2017

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA
nar. vt oddil
FRA/MARSAC
1994 MT KK Brno
1992 2 Olomouc
1988 Olomouc
1998 1 Boh.Pha
1999 STRASBOURG
2000 1 Trutnov
1996 STRASBOURG
1999 1 Roudnice
2000 1 Boh.Pha
1997 1 Olomouc
1991 USA
1993 MT Olomouc
2002 2 Boh.Pha
2002 2 KKBrno
2002 2 SKVeseli
1999 SRB/CACAK
1978 1 Trutnov
2000 2 Tynisté
1995 1 SKVeseli
2000 2 Trutnov
MCD
2000 1 Vys.Myto
2002 2 Olomouc
2000 2 KKBrno
2002 3 Boh.Pha
2001 3 C.Kruml.
2005 2 Olomouc
2002 3  Trutnov
2005 3 Trutnov
2004 3 VS Tabor
2004 3 C.Kruml.
2002 2 Loko Plz
2001 2 Sumperk
1995 1 Boh.Pha
1977  MT DuklaB.
1999 1 Dukla B.
1994 3 Boh.Pha
2002 2 Olomouc
2004 3 KKBrand
1999 SLO
1993 SLO
1997 SLO
1997 SLO
SRB

zavod ¢. 126
Mezinarodni zavod ve sprintu
Roudnice nad Labem

poradatel: KK Roudnice

kvalifikace
00:45,43
00:47,30
00:44,49
00:44,15
00:45,53
00:46,35
00:47,75
00:46,14
00:46,26
00:45,29
00:46,75
00:46,18
00:45,64
00:50,20
00:48,35
01:00,70
00:49,23
00:49,75
00:51,10
00:47,61
00:50,56
00:50,68
00:50,94
00:52,59
00:54,51
00:56,56
01:00,58
00:54,38
00:59,40
01:14,61
00:58,08
00:59,16
00:53,92
00:53,54
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

23.08.17

finale cp oc om
00:43,40
00:43,61
00:43,86
00:44,06
00:44,45
00:44,60
00:45,65
00:46,40
00:46,73
00:46,77
00:47,09
00:47,17
00:47,58
00:48,96
00:47,93
00:48,05
00:48,50
00:48,82
00:48,90
00:49,21
00:49,32
00:49,98
00:51,55
00:52,16
00:53,17
00:56,06
00:57,10
00:57,68
00:58,26
01:02,06
01:07,69
01:09,12
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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AL
Cc1z
por. vk sté
1. 1/ DS 9
2. 1/DM 6
3. 1/U23 4
4. 1/U18 17
5.
6. 18
7. 2/DS 1
8. 1/U16 19
9. 21
10. 3/DS 3
1. 2/ DM 11
12 20
13. 1/ZS 13
14. 1/ZM 15
15. 2/ZS 14
16. 2/U23 10
ZS 5
Zs 7
DM 8
M 12
16

rgc
24017
103016
103007
A34
57074
A33
103024
A32
A5
24034
133047
A31
24024
24059
24009
24030
119053
119157
103009
119064

jméno
PALOUDOVA Anezka
SATKOVA Gabriela
SATKOVA Martina
GAUBERT ELSA
VALIKOVA Radka
LOHEAC MARION
NEMCOVA Marie
BEZIAT MARGOT
TOLIC Ivan
PALOUDOVA Karolina
KOSIKOVA Denisa
LAZAREVIC OLJA
NOVOSADOVA Kristina
KLEINOVA Stépanka

KRATOCHVILOVA Tereza

PLACHTOVA Alexandra
KNEBLOVA Tereza
DOLEZALOVA Lucie
DZIADKOVA Zuzana
KNEBLOVA Klara

publikovano: 17:04:37 / 23.08.2017

Mezinarodni zavod ve sprintu
Roudnice nad Labem

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA
nar. vt oddil
1999 MT C.Kruml.

2001 1  KKBrno

1998 2 KKBrno
FRA/TEICH

1991 1 Pardub.
FRA/BAC CK

2000 1 KKBrno
FRA/VENERQUE
CRO

2000 2 C.Kruml.

2002 2 SKVeseli
SRB/MEDICINAR

2004 2 C.Kruml.

2005 C.Kruml.

2003 3 C.Kruml.

1998 3 C.Kruml.

2003 2 Olomouc

2003 2 Olomouc

2002 2 KKBrno

2005 2 Olomouc

zavod ¢. 126

poradatel: KK Roudnice

kvalifikace
DNF
00:55,11
00:53,44
00:57,46
00:55,83
00:59,20
01:00,18
00:56,53
00:59,97
01:00,52
01:05,81
01:10,30
01:13,36
DNF
01:13,92
01:12,72
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

23.08.17

finale cp oc om
00:52,73
00:52,85
00:53,12
00:54,69
00:56,24
00:57,38
00:57,63
00:59,32
01:00,93
01:01,54
01:04,23
01:07,98
01:14,42
01:15,94
01:16,43
01:40,90
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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7 .sK ©
c2M

por. vk sté
1. 2
2. 10
3. 4
4. 1/U23 5
5. 2/ U23 6
6. 3
7. 1/DS 8
8. 12

1

DS 7

9

rgc
24012
24043
A4 A7
64021
64038

116061
116049

1113
1112

43008
9100

132020
132022
A35 A36
103047
108045

129013
57005

A6 A3

zavod ¢. 126

Mezinarodni zavod ve sprintu

Roudnice nad Labem

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

jméno nar. vt oddil
HALES Antonin 1992 x
NOVAK Martin 1991 MT C.Kruml.
OBADIC Luka
IVAN Tolk CRO
SUCHANEK Daniel 1993 .
JILEK Jan 1093 1 VysMyto
SMOLDAS Michal 1998 .
SOTOLA Karel 1997 ! [Litovel
ZAPLETAL Mikulas 2000
ZAPLETAL Vojtéch 1998 ! Boh.Pha
SRAMEK Michal 1982 1 C.Lipa
TOMEK Lukas 1987 USK Pha
HENDRYCH Tomas 2000 4\ Mez
NACHTIGAL Richard 2000 e
LOHEAC MARION
SOUCHEYRE CHARLOTTE FRA
RYGEL Marek 1989 MT KK Brno
VESELY Petr 1976 VSDK
WALTER David 2001 2 Sumperk
RUFFER Matgj 1999 Pardub.
JAORAN Zonik CRO

OBADIC Antonio

publikovano: 17:04:37 / 23.08.2017

poradatel: KK Roudnice

kvalifikace

00:49,10

00:47,52

00:50,12

00:50,49

00:50,57

00:48,86

00:50,69

00:57,35

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

23.08.17
finale ¢p o¢ om
00:47,00 A
00:47,67 A
00:48,30 A
00:49,12 A
00:49,22 A
00:49,77 A
00:52,07 A
00:56,50 A
DNS B
DNS B
DNS B
DNS B
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